
 

 

Certified Nutrient Management Advisers in Canterbury – October 2018                                         

Source: www.nmacertification.co.nz    

Name Company Location based 
in (if specified) 

Email 

Aimee 
Dawson 

Ballance Agri-
Nutrients 
Limited 

 aimee.dawson@ballance.co.nz  

Andree 
Callaghan 

Ravensdown 
Limited 

Hornby andree.callaghan@ravensdown.co.nz  

Andrew Airey Ravensdown 
Limited 

Mid-South Island, 
Methven 

andrew.airey@ravensdown.co.nz  

Angela Darke Ballance Agri-
Nutrients 
Limited 

South Canterbury 
Otago 

angela.darke@ballance.co.nz  

Angela Harvey AgriMagic  angela@agrimagic.co.nz  

Anna Bedford Ballance Agri-
Nutrients 
Limited 

 abedford@ballance.co.nz  

Anna 
Higginson 

AgriMagic 
Limited 

 anna@agrimagic.co.nz  

Anne-Maree 
Jolly 

Opus 
International 
Consultants 

 anne-maree.jolly@wsp-opus.co.nz  

Ants Roberts Ravensdown 
Limited 

 ants.roberts@ravensdown.co.nz  

Arron Hutton Ravensdown 
Limited 

 arron.hutton@ravensdown.co.nz  

Ashleigh (Ash) 
Phillips 

Ravensdown 
Limited 

Amberley ash.phillips@ravensdown.co.nz  

Ben Howden Irricon Resource 
Consultants 

 ben@irricon.co.nz  

Charlotte 
Glass 

AgriMagic Canterbury charlotte@agrimagic.co.nz  

Chris Appleby Fonterra Co-
Operative Group 
Limited 

 chris.appleby@fonterra.com  
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Chris Gibbs Sustainable 
Water 

 chris@sustainablewater.co.nz  

Clare 
Buchanan 

Ravensdown 
Limited 

Canterbury  clare.buchanan@ravensdown.co.nz  

Courtney 
Morton 

Ravensdown 
Limited 

Rakaia/Ashburton courtney.morton@ravensdown.co.nz  

Dan Copland Ravensdown 
Limited 

 dan.copland@ravensdown.co.nz  

Dan Laming Ravensdown 
Limited 

 dan.laming@ravensdown.co.nz  

Dave Ashby Dave Ashby 
Rural 
Consultants 
Limited 

 ashbyd62@gmail.com  

Dave Lucock The 
AgriBusiness 
Group 

 dave@agribusinessgroup.com  

Emma Brand Synlait Milk 
Limited 

Dunsandel emma.brand@synlait.com  

Gary 
Rackham 

Mountainview 
Agronomy 

 gary.rackham@molloyag.co.nz  

Gordon 
McCormick 

Ravensdown 
Limited 

 gordon.mccormick@ravensdown.co.nz  

Grant Bickley Rural Directions 
Advisory 
Services 

Hawkes Bay grant@ruraldirections.co.nz  

Guy Linton Independant 
Consultant 

 guy.coranmor@hotmail.com  

Hamish 
Campbell 

Ravensdown 
Limited 

Oamaru hamish.campbell@ravensdown.co.nz  

Hamish Lowe Lowe 
Environmental 
Impact 

Manawatu hamish.lowe@lei.co.nz  

Jackie Dalziel 
(currently on 
maternity 
leave) 

Fonterra Co-
operative Group 
Limited 

Waitaki jackiejdalziel@gmail.com  

Jane Garrett Ravensdown 
Limited 

 jane.garrett@ravensdown.co.nz  

Jane Mitchell Independant 
Consultant 

Central Otago jane.m.mitchell@gmail.com  
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Dr Jeff Brown Fonterra Co-
operative Group 
Limited 

 jeff.brown@fonterra.com  

Jessica 
Williams 

Ravensdown 
Limited 

South Canterbury 
– Waimate District 

jessica.williams@ravensdown.co.nz  

Jo Morgan Ravensdown 
Limited 

Mid Canterbury 
foot hills 

jo.morgan@ravensdown.co.nz  

John Holmes Ravensdown 
Limited 

 john.holmes@ravensdown.co.nz  

Josie 
Hampton 

Soil Matters  josie@soilmatters.co.nz  

Julie Lambie Ballance Agri-
Nutrients 
Limited 

 julie.lambie@ballance.co.nz  

Kate Higgins Ravensdown 
Limited 

Canterbury kate.higgins@ravensdown.co.nz  

Kathryn Green Ballance Agri-
Nutrients 
Limited 

 kathryn.green@ballance.co.nz  

Kelly Heckler AgriBasics Otago, Southland, 
and Canterbury 

Kelly@AgriBasics.co.nz  

Kelly Morris Ravensdown 
Limited 

Hawarden, North 
Canterbury 

kelly.morris@ravensdown.co.nz  

Libby 
Sutherland 

Fonterra Co-
operative Group 
Limited 

 libby.sutherland@fonterra.com  

Marcelo 
Wibmer 

Fonterra Co-
operative Group 

mid-Canterbury marcelo.wibmer@fonterra.com  

Martin (Marty) 
O'Connor 

Ravensdown 
Limited 

Seadown (near 
Timaru) 

moc@ravensdown.co.nz  

Mathew (Mat) 
Cullen 

Fonterra Co-
operative Group 
Limited 

Canterbury mat.cullen@fonterra.com  

Mirka 
Langford 

Fonterra Co-
operative Group 
Limited 

 mirka.langford@fonterra.com  

Murray 
Craighead 

Nutrient 
Solutions 
Limited 

 murray@nutrientsolutions.co.nz  

Nicky Watt Irricon Resource 
Solutions 

mid- Canterbury nicky@irricon.co.nz  
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Nicole Phillips Irricon Resource 
Solutions 
Limited 

 nicole@irricon.co.nz  

Nicole 
Wheadon 

Ravensdown 
Limited 

 nicole.wheadon@ravensdown.co.nz  

Oliver 
Knowles 

Ballance Agri-
Nutrients 
Limited 

Bay of Plenty oliver.knowles@ballance.co.nz  

Phillip 
Schofield 

Abron Hawkes Bay phillip.schofield@abron.co.nz  

Rachel 
Goodger 

Ravensdown 
Limited 

South Canterbury-
Temuka/Geraldine 
to Hinds 

rachel.goodger@ravensdown.co.nz  

Rangi Holland Ravensdown 
Limited 

Christchurch rah@ravensdown.co.nz  

Raymond 
Williams 

Ballance Agri-
Nutrients 
Limited 

 raymond.williams@ballance.co.nz  

Rebecca Hyde Ballance Agri-
Nutrients 
Limited 

 rebecca.hyde@ballance.co.nz  

Roshean 
Woods 

Agri Magic 
Limited 

 roshean@agrimagic.co.nz  

Rowan Muller Ballance Agri-
Nutrients 
Limited 

 rowan.muller@ballance.co.nz  

Sonya Perkin Ravensdown 
Limited 

 sxp@ravensdown.co.nz  

Taisekwa 
Chikazhe 

DairyNZ Limited  taisekwa.chikazhe@dairynz.co.nz  

Tim Lissaman Ravensdown 
Limited 

 tim.lissaman@ravensdown.co.nz  

Vance Fulton BOP Nutrient 
Management 

 vance@perrinag.net.nz  
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